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NINGBO HAIFU PLASTIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD. 

Add.: Rm 1007, 555 Rili Road (M), Yinzhou Ningbo 315100, China
Tel: 86-0574-8300 8025  0574-8300 8027 
E-mail: Annie@h2p.cn  Lilian@h2p.cn Michael@h2p.cn 
Web: www.h2p.cn NINGBO HAIFU PLASTIC APPLIANCE CO., LTD.
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CONTENTABOUT US 

Established in 2003, Ningbo Haifu Plastic Appliance Co.,Ltd. 
is located in Ningbo, China. Factory owns a sales company named 
“HONG KONG H2P HOUSEHOLD CO., LIMITED”.

Our company has 20 years of manufacturing and exporting expe-
rience in Plastic tumblers, Shaker bottles, coffee mugs, vacuum flasks, 
Plastic cards, Gift cards, and other promotional products. We are fa-
mous for our superior quality, competitive prices, good after-sales ser-
vice.

We focus on quality control, custom service, R&D. Sincerely hope 
to cooperate with you on the basis of long-term mutual benefits! 

COMPANY 
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Item # H2P-3W28
Material: PETG + PP 
Capacity: 660 ml
Qty per carton: 100 pcs
Carton dims: 73.5 x 37 x 46 cm

Item # H2P-3W29
Material: PETG + PP 
Capacity: 600 ml / 700 ml
Qty per carton: 100 pcs
Carton dims: 70 x 35 x 44 / 51 cm

Item # H2P-3W34
Material: PETG + PP  
Capacity: 2,500 ml 
Qty per carton: 48 pcs 
Carton dims: 73 x 49 x 62 cm

Item # H2P-3W27
Material: PETG + PP 
Capacity: 1,200 ml
Qty per carton: 90 pcs
Carton dims: 81 x 45 x 50 cm

Item # H2P-3W26
Material: PC + PP 
Capacity: 2,000 ml
Qty per carton: 48 pcs
Carton dims: 72.5 x 44 x 62.5 cm

Item # H2P-3W37
Capacity: 1 L / 1.5 L / 2.2 L / 3 L / 3.8 L
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 48 / 48 / 30 / 30 / 24 pcs
Carton dims: 0.13 / 0.17 / 0.13 / 0.19 / 0.16 cbm 

Item # H2P-3W40
Material: PC + PP
Capacity: 1.6 L / 2.2 L / 2.7 L / 3.8 L
Qty per carton: 40 / 40 / 40 / 24 pcs
Carton dims: 62 x 50 x 46 cm / 40 pcs ( 1.6 L )
                     68 x 54 x 53 cm / 40 pcs ( 2.2 L )
                     71 x 57 x 55 cm / 40 pcs ( 2.7 L )
                     65 x 49 x 59 cm / 24 pcs ( 3.8 L )

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W39
Capacity available: 2.2 L / 3 L / 3.8 L
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 30 / 30 / 24 pcs
Carton dims: 0.13 / 0.19 / 0.16 cbm 

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W48
Capacity: 3.78 L / 1 Gallon
Material: PETG + PP
Qty per carton: 12 pcs
Carton dims: 64 x 49 x 31 cm

Item # H2P-3W49
Capacity: 2.2 L / 73 oz.
Material: PETG + PP
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 80 x 53 x 28.5 cm

Item # H2P-3W41
Capacity: 2.2 L / 73 oz.
Material: PETG + PP
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 70 x 46 x 25 cm

Item # H2P-3W47
Capacity: 2.5 L / 85 oz.
Material: PETG+PP
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 75 x 60 x 28.5 cm

Item # H2P-3W42
Capacity:  2 L / 64 oz.
Material: Lid: PETG + PP
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 74 x 50 x 28 cm
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Item # H2P-3W20
Capacity: 2 L / 64 oz.
Material: PETG + PP
Qty per carton: 30 pcs
Carton dims: 70 x 58.5 x 33.5 cm

Item # H2P-3W21
Capacity: 2 L  / 64 oz.
Material: PETG + PP
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 58.5 x 58.5 x 33.5 cm

Item # H2P-3W03
Capacity: 2 L / 64 oz.
Material: PC + PP
Qty per carton: 40 pcs
Carton dims: 59 x 48 x 63 cm

Item # H2P-3W04
Capacity: 1 L / 34 oz.
Material: PC + PP
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 50 x 52 cm

Item # H2P-3W01
Capacity: 1.6 L  / 53 oz.
Material: PC + PP
Qty per carton: 40 pcs
Carton dims: 64 x 52 x 49 cm

Item # H2P-3W02
Capacity: 1.5 L / 50 oz.
Material: PC + PP
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 58 x 58 x 53 cm

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W16
Capacity: 1,400 ml / 48 oz.
Material: PETG + PP
Qty per carton: 40 pcs
Carton dims: 54.5 x 54.5 x 58 cm

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W09
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Capacity: 22 oz.
Qty per carton: 80 pcs
Carton dims: 60 x 40 x 53 cm

Item # H2P-3W08
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN 
Capacity: 1,000 ml
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 43 x 43 x 56 cm

Item # H2P-3W07
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN 
Capacity: 800 ml
Qty per carton: 48 pcs
Carton dims: 51 x 34 x 55 cm

Item # H2P-3W06
Material: PC + PP 
Capacity: 750 ml
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 54 x 43 x 48.5 cm

Item # H2P-3W13
Capacity: 550 ml / 750 ml / 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 0.09 / 0.1 / 0.12 cm

Item # H2P-3W23
Material: PETG + PP 
Capacity: 2,000 + 900 + 500 ml
Qty per carton: 48 sets
Carton dims: 71 x 44 x 60 cm

Item # H2P-3W24
Material: PETG + PP 
Capacity: 2,000 + 850 + 550 + 350 ml
Qty per carton: 48 sets
Carton dims: 71 x 44 x 60 cm

Item # H2P-3W11
Capacity: 1 L / 34 oz.
Material available: PETG,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 40 x 59 cm

Item # H2P-3W25
Material: PETG + PP 
Capacity: 850 + 550 + 350 ml
Qty per carton: 80 sets
Carton dims: 56 x 35 x 48 cm
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Item # H2P-3W05
Capacity: 800 ml / 28 oz.
Material: PC + PP
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Packing: 50 x 42 x 51 cm
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Item # H2P-3W51
Capacity available: 650 ml / 800 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 55 x 39.5 x 46 / 52 cm

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W50
Capacity: 500 ml 
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN 
Qty per carton: 60 pcs 
Carton dims: 45.5 x 37 x 42.5 cm

Item # H2P-3W54
Capacity available: 750 ml / 880 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 53.5 x 43.5 x 46 / 52 cm

Item # H2P-3W52
Capacity available: 700 ml / 850 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 50.5 x 40.5 x 47 / 54 cm

Item # H2P-3W55
Capacity available: 800 ml / 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 43 x 48 / 55.6 cm

Item # H2P-3W53
Capacity available: 650 ml / 800 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 43 x 47 / 54 cm

Item # H2P-3W56
Capacity available: 800 ml / 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 43 x 48 / 55.6 cm

Item # H2P-3W76
Capacity: 1 L / 2.2 L / 3.8 L
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 48 / 30 / 24 pcs
Carton dims: 0.13 / 0.14 / 0.16 cbm

Item # H2P-3W75
Capacity: 2 L
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton:  30 pcs
Carton dims: 59 x 41 x 63.5 cm

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W61
Capacity available: 2 L / 2.5 L / 3 L 
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 57 x 46 x 30 / 33 / 36 cm

Item # H2P-3W60
Capacity: 1.5 L
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 36 pcs
Carton dims: 61 x 61 x 32 cm

Item # H2P-3W58
Capacity: 950 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 43 x 55.6 cm

Item # H2P-3W59
Capacity: 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 43 x 55.6 cm

Item # H2P-3W77
Capacity: 1,000ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 48 x 40 x 60 cm

Item # H2P-3W63
Capacity available: 600 ml / 700 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 45.5 x 37 x 49 / 54 cm

Item # H2P-3W10
Capacity: 800 ml / 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 0.1 / 0.12 cbm
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PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W67
Capacity: 700 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 43 x 36 x 51 cm

Item # H2P-3W69
Capacity available: 600 ml / 700 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 41.8 x 35 x 43.6 / 48.4 cm

Item # H2P-3W68
Capacity: 600 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 43 x 36 x 45.8 cm

Item # H2P-3W66
Capacity available: 550 ml / 700 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 40 x 48 x 39 / 45 cm

Item # H2P-3W70
Capacity: 1,500 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 59.8 x 40.2 x 52 cm

Item # H2P-3W82
Capacity available: 600 ml / 800 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs / 50 pcs
Carton dims:  60.8 x 51.5 x 33 cm / 60 pcs
                      54.5 x 54.5 x 33 cm / 50 pcs

Item # H2P-3W85
Capacity available: 420 ml / 580 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 46 x 37 x 40 / 43 cm

Item # H2P-3W86
Capacity available: 420 ml / 580 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton:  60 pcs
Carton dims: 46 x 37 x 40 / 43 cm

PLASTIC WATER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W83
Capacity: 1.5 L / 2 L
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 48 / 30 pcs
Carton dims: 0.17 / 0.14 cbm

Item # H2P-3W81
Capacity: 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 46 x 39 x 58 cm

Item # H2P-3W78
Capacity: 550 ml / 750 ml / 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 0.092 / 0.1 / 0.12 cbm

Item # H2P-3W79
Capacity: 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 48 x 40 x 60 cm

Item # H2P-3W80
Capacity: 550 ml / 750 ml / 1,000 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 0.092 / 0.1 / 0.12 cbm

Item # H2P-3W84
Capacity: 900 ml
Material available: PETG,PC,TRITAN
Qty per carton:  60 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 43 x 52 cm
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SILICONE BOTTLES

Item # H2P-3W98
Capacity: 26 oz. / 35 oz.
Material: Silicone + PP
Size:  D75 x 250 mm 26 oz.
          D82 x 285 mm 35 oz.

Item # H2P-3W95
Capacity: 2,000 ml
Material: Silicone + PP 
Weight: 319 g
Size: 138.5 x 121.5 x 259 mm
         177 x 125 x 122 mm-folded

Item # H2P-3W93
Capacity: 7 oz.
Material: Silicone + PP
Weight: 55 g
Size: 116 x 93 x 71 mm

Item # H2P-3W92
Capacity: 7 oz.
Material: Silicone + PP
Weight: 45 g
Size: 95 x 60 x 125 mm

Item # H2P-3W94
Capacity: 1,500 ml
Material: Silicone + PP
Weight: 299.5 g
Size: 114 x 114 x 253 mm

Item # H2P-3W96
Capacity: 20 oz. / 26 oz. / 35 oz.
Material: Silicone + PP
Size: D75 x 203 mm 20 oz. Mini
         D75 x 250 mm 26 oz.
         D75 x 280 mm 35 oz. Plus

Item # H2P-3W97    
Capacity: 20 oz./ 26 oz./ 35 oz.
Material: Silicone + PP
Weight: 140 g / 162 g / 186 g
Size: D75 x 203 mm 20 oz.
         D75 x 250 mm 26 oz.
         D75 x 280 mm 35 oz.

Item # H2P-3W99
Material: Silicone + PP
Size: D75 x 203 mm 20 oz. Mini
Weight: 140 g
Size: D75 x 250 mm 26 oz.
Weight: 162 g
Size: D75 x 280 mm 35 oz. Plus
Weight: 186 g

Item # H2P-2B44
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  48 pcs
Carton dims: 60 x 40 x 45 cm

Item # H2P-2B97
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 52 x 45.5 cm

Item # H2P-2B84
Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 55 x 55 x 31.5 cm

SHAKER BOTTLES
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Item # H2P-2B70
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 48 x 38 cm

Item # H2P-2B25
Capacity: 300 ml / 10 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 53 x 31 cm

Item # H2P-3W91
Capacity: 500 ml
Material: Silicone + PP 
Weight: 165 g
Size: D70 x 240 mm
         D70 x 140 mm-folded 200 ml
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Item # H2P-2B41
Capacity: 700 ml / 24 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  50 pcs
Carton dims: 45 x 45 x 52 cm

Item # H2P-2B40
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  50 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 43 x 38 cm

Item # H2P-2B42
Capacity: 700 ml / 24 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 48 x 45 cm

Item # H2P-2B43
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PC / ABS
Qty per carton:  48 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 42 x 42 cm

Item # H2P - 2B95
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 52 x 45.5 cm

Item # H2P-2B46
Capacity: 800 ml / 28 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  60 pcs
Carton dims: 56 x 47 x 46.5 cm

Item # H2P-2B45
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 54 x 54 x 45.5 cm

SHAKER BOTTLES SHAKER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-2B23
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 52 x 45.5 cm

Item # H2P - 2B67
Capacity: 180 ml / 6 oz.
Material: PS
Qty per carton:  100 pcs
Carton dims: 69 x 35 x 32 cm

Item # H2P - 2B31
Capacity: 700 ml / 25 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 52.5 x 52.5 x 45 cm

Item # H2P-2B93
Capacity: 760 ml / 26 oz.
Material: PC / Tritan
Qty per carton:  60 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 42 x 52 cm
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Item # H2P-2B27
Capacity: 700 ml / 25 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 53 x 46 cm

Item # H2P-2B86
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 55 x 55 x 40 cm

Item # H2P-2B85
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  48 pcs
Carton dims: 56 x 37 x 36 cm

Item # H2P-2B34
Capacity: 700 ml / 25 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 53 x 45 cm

SHAKER BOTTLES SHAKER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-2B36
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 48 x 45 cm

Item # H2P-2B82
Capacity: 1,000 ml / 34 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  48 pcs
Carton dims: 62 x 40.5 x 52 cm

Item # H2P 2B26-1/ -2/ -3
Capacity: 700 ml / 25 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 53 x 44 cm

Item # H2P-2B28
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 52.5 x 52.5 x 44.5 cm

Item # H2P-2B98
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  48 pcs
Carton dims: 55.5 x 38 x 46 cm

Item # H2P-2B96
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 52 x 34 cm
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SHAKER BOTTLES

Item # H2P-2B101
Material: PP + PE 
Capacity: 550 ml
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 72 x 44 x 43 cm Item # H2P-2B102

Material: PP + PE 
Capacity: 800 ml
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 72 x 44 x 50 cm

Item # H2P-2B100
Material: PP + PE 
Capacity: 700 ml
Qty per carton: 70 pcs
Carton dims: 62.5 x 45 x 48 cm

BIKE BOTTLES

Item # H2P-2A52
Material: PE + PP 
Capacity: 1,000 ml 
Qty per carton: 100 pcs
Carton dims: 87 x 38 / 41 x 52 cm

Item # H2P-2A51
Material: PE + PP
Capacity: 750 ml 
Qty per carton: 100 pcs
Carton dims: 78.5 x 34.5 x 51.5 cm

Item # H2P-2A53
Material: PE + PP 
Capacity: 700 ml 
Qty per carton: 100 pcs
Carton dims: 77 x 36 x 45 cm

Item # H2P-2A54
Material: PP 
Capacity: 600 ml 
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 79.5 x 36.5 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-2A55
Material: PE + PP 
Capacity: 750 ml 
Qty per carton: 100 pcs
Carton dims: 82.5 x 35.5 x 54 cm

Item # H2P-2A56
Material: PE + PP 
Capacity: 500 ml 
Qty per carton: 100 pcs
Carton dims: 79 x 35 x 40 cm

Item # H2P-2B94
Capacity: 700 ml / 25 oz.
Material: PP + PE
Qty per carton:  48 pcs
Carton dims: 57 x 36 x 47.5 cm

Item # H2P-2B95
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PP+PE
Qty per carton:  72 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 52 x 45.5 cm
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Pitcher 

Item # H2P-9A78
Capacity: 1 gallon / 3.78 L
Material: PP
Packing: Shrink 12 pcs / 0.084 cbm

Tumbler 

Item# H2P-9A96
Capacity: 20 oz.
Material: PP

Item # H2P-2A12
Capacity: 24 oz.
Material: AS
Packing: 42.5 x 32.5 x 23 cm / 12 pcs

Item # H2P-9A92
Capacity: 12 oz.
Material: PS
Packing: 24 sets / 0.087 cbm

TUMBLERS

Item # H2P-2A18
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: AS
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 52 x 52 x 32 cm

Item # H2P-2B10
Capacity: 500 ml / 16 oz.
Material: PP
Qty per carton: 48 pcs
Carton dims: 56.5 x 38.5 x 39 cm

TUMBLERS
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Item # H2P-2A01
Capacity: 600 ml / 20 oz.
Material: PS
Qty per carton: 48 pcs
Carton dims: 59 x 52 x 35 cm

Item # H2P-A035
Capacity: 750 ml
Material: PP
Qty per carton: 20 sets
Carton dims: 57 x 46 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-A190
Capacity: 530 ml
Material: AS
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 43 x 43 x 45 cm

Item # H2P-A157
Material: AS
Capacity: 650 ml
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 55 x 55 x 42.5 cm
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TUMBLERS

Item # H2P-A156
Capacity: 500 ml
Material: AS
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 34.5 x 34.5 x 43 cm

Item # H2P-A155
Capacity: 500 ml
Material: AS
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 34.5 x 34.5 x 43 cm

Item # H2P-A159
Material: AS bottle + SS 304 ring
Capacity: 760 ml / 26 oz.
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 62.5 x 42 x 22.5 cm

Item # H2P-A158
Material: AS
Capacity: 650 ml
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 55 x 55 x 42.5 cm

Item # H2P-A140
Capacity: 660 ml
Material: AS+PP
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 48 x 32 x 29 cm

Item # H2P-A110
Capacity: 300 ml
Material: RPET
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 34.5 x 34.5 x 43 cm

Item # H2P-A120
Capacity: 650 ml
Material: RPET
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 77 x 39 x 29 cm

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V047 / V048 / V049
Capacity: 12 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 47.5 x 47 x 26 cm

Item # H2P-V054
Capacity: 20 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 38.5 x 38.5 x 29 cm

Item # H2P-V051
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 20 oz.
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 48 x 48 x 21 cm

Item # H2P-V053
Capacity: 12 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 56 x 56 x 27 cm

Item # H2P-V052
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 12 oz.
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 42 x 42 x 28.5 cm

Item # H2P-V013
Material: SS 304 + PP lid
Capacity: 26 oz.
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 79 x 48 x 26 cm

Item # H2P-V013P
Material: SS 304 + PP lid
Capacity: 26 oz.
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 79 x 48 x 26 cm

Item # H2P-V014
Material: SS 304 + PP lid
Capacity: 20 oz.
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 72 x 44 x 24 cm
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Item # H2P-V017
Capacity: 700 ml
Material: SS 304 + PP, Tritan window
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 52.5 x 52.5 x 25 cm

Item # H2P-V016
Capacity: 750 ml
Material: SS 304
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 50 x 48 cm

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V025
Capacity: 40 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 76 x 55 x 29 cm

Item # H2P-V023
Capacity: 40 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 62.5 x 57.5 x 30.5 cm

Item # H2P-V024
Capacity: 40 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 62.5 x 57.5 x 30.5 cm

Item # H2P-V022
Capacity: 40 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 62.5 x 57.5 x 30.5 cm
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Item # H2P-V011
Capacity: 30 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 50 x 27.5 cm

Item # H2P-V021
Capacity: 40 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 62.5 x 57.5 x 30.5 cm

Item # H2P-V021S
Capacity: 40 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 62.5 x 57.5 x 30.5 cm

Item # H2P-V012
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 14 oz.
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 44.5 x 44.5 x 37 cm

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES
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STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V215
Capacity: 15 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 42 x 42 x 40.5 cm

Item # H2P-V230
Capacity: 30 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 30 pcs
Packing: 44.5 x 53 x 26 cm

Item # H2P-V220
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 20 oz.
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Packing: 43 x 43 x 24 cm

Item # H2P-V510
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 20 oz.
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 43 x 43 x 24 cm

Item # H2P-V520
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 500 ml
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 78 x 47.5 x 27.5 cm

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V547
Capacity: 400 ml
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 40 pcs
Carton dims: 68 x 43 x 21 cm

Item # H2P-V548
Capacity: 480 ml
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 40 pcs
Carton dims: 68 x 43 x 23.5 cm

Item # H2P-V528
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 500 ml
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 73 x 46.5 x 25.5 cm

Item # H2P-V538
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 380 ml
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 73 x 46.5 x 22.5 cm

Item # H2P-V038
Capacity: 20 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 47 x 20 cm

Item # H2P-V040
Capacity: 64 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 12 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 39 x 29 cm

Item # H2P-V041
Capacity: 64 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 12 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 39 x 29 cm
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Item # H2P-V064
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Capacity: 26 oz.
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 47 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-V111
Capacity: 17 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 41 x 41 x 25.5 cm

Item # H2P-V164
Capacity: 22 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 41 x 41 x 31 cm

Item # H2P-V511
Capacity: 350 ml / 500 ml / 750 ml / 1,000 ml
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201 + Bamboo lid
Qty per carton: 50 pcs / 50 pcs / 40 pcs / 30 pcs
Carton dims: 41 x 41 x 40 cm ( 350 ml )
                     41 x 41 x 48 cm ( 500 ml )
                     54 x 45 x 28 cm ( 750 ml )
                     58.2 x 48.5 x 31 cm ( 1,000 ml )

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V058
Capacity: 12 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 
201
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 53 x 42 x 42 cm

Item # H2P-V067
Capacity: 32 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 40 pcs
Carton dims: 80 x 48 x 28.5 cm

Item # H2P-V120
Capacity: 12 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 30 pcs
Carton dims: 48 x 40 x 36 cm

Item # H2P-V146
Capacity: 600 ml
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 47 x 26 cm

Item # H2P-V147
Capacity: 1,400 ml
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 58 x 41 x 39 cm

Item # H2P-V148
Capacity: 1,900 ml
Material: Double wall SS 304 + SS 201
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 58 x 53 x 40 cm

Item # H2P-V065
Capacity: 32 oz.
Material: Double Wall Stainless Steel
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 49.5 x 49.5 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-V066
Capacity: 32 oz.
Material: Double Wall Stainless Steel
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 49.5 x 49.5 x 28 cm

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES
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STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V101
Capacity: 450 ml / 16 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 56 x 56 x 40 cm

Item # H2P-V108
Capacity: 16 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 67.5 x 59 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-V109
Capacity: 16 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 55.5 x 55.5 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-V110
Capacity: 450 ml / 500 ml
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 39 x 39 x 49 cm ( 450 ml )
                      77 x 39 x 28 cm ( 500 ml )

Item # H2P-V102
Capacity: 450 ml / 16 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 46 x 46 x 38 cm
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STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V500
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Cork
Capacity: 17 oz.
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 79 x 40.5 x 29 cm

Item # H2P-V501
Capacity: 17 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 39.5 x 39.5 x 30 cm

Item # H2P-V502
Capacity: 16 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Bamboo
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 55.5 x 55.5 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-V152
Capacity: 16 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Cork
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 55.5 x 55.5 x 28 cm

Item # H2P-V154
Capacity: 12 oz. / 16 oz.
Material: Double wall SS 304 + Cork
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 56 x 56 x 27 cm    (12 oz.)
                     67.5 x 59 x 28 cm (16 oz.)
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ELECTRIC BOTTLES

Item # H2P-E035
Capacity: 380 ml
Material: Body PC + Base PP + Blade 
SS304 + Lid ABS electroplate
Qty per carton: 35 pcs
Carton dims: 80 x 28.5 x 58 cm

Item # H2P-E045
Capacity: 450 ml
Material: AS + PP / Tritan + PP
Qty per carton: 48 pcs
Carton dims: 60 x 40 x 46.5 cm

Item # H2P-E025
Capacity: 600 ml
Material: Tritan + PP
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 50 x 25 cm

Item # H2P-E024
Capacity: 600 ml / 24 oz.
Material: Tritan + PP
Qty per carton: 25 pcs
Carton dims: 49 x 49 x 23 cm

Item # H2P-E038
Capacity: 380 ml
Material: Body PC + Base PP + Blade 
SS304 
Qty per carton: 50 pcs
Carton dims: 50 x 50 x 52 cm

Item # H2P-E012
Capacity: 350 ml / 12 oz.
Material: Tritan + ABS
Qty per carton: 72 pcs
Carton dims: 56 x 56 x 40 cm

GLASS BOTTLES

Item # H2P-V627
Capacity: 32 oz.
Material: Glass bottle + Bamboo lid + Silicone sleeve
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 56.5 x 54 x 25 cm

Item # H2P-V626
Capacity: 32 oz.
Material: Glass bottle + Bamboo lid + Silicone sleeve
Qty per carton: 20 pcs
Carton dims: 56.5 x 54 x 25 cm

Item # H2P-V630
Capacity: 500 ml
Material: Glass bottle + Bamboo lid + Neoprene sleeve 
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 32 x 24 cm

Item # H2P-V628
Capacity: 500 ml
Material: Glass bottle + Bamboo lid
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 32 x 24 cm

Item # H2P-V629
Capacity: 500 ml 
Material: Glass bottle + Bamboo lid + Silicone sleeve
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 32 x 24 cm

Item # H2P-V631
Capacity: 500 ml
Material: Glass bottle + Bamboo lid + Silicone sleeve 
Qty per carton: 24 pcs
Carton dims: 47 x 32 x 24 cm
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Item # H2P-V911
Capacity: 500 ml
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 69.5 x 40 x 53 cm

Item # H2P-V908
Capacity: 350 ml / 12 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 62 x 38 x 52 cm

Item # H2P-V902
Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 71 x 40 x 42 cm

Item # H2P-V925
Capacity: 450 ml
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 62 x 38 x 62 cm Item # H2P-V917

Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 48 pcs
Carton dims: 57 x 36 x 47.5 cm

Item # H2P-V915
Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material:Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 70 x 40 x 42 cm

Item # H2P-V937
Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + PP
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 70 x 38 x 39 cm

Item # H2P-V931
Capacity: 350 ml / 12 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 72 x 44 x 46 cm

Item # H2P-V936
Capacity: 350 ml / 12 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 72 x 44 x 46 cm

Item # H2P-V940
Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + ABS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 64.5 x 46 x 47.5 cm

Item # H2P-V916-2
Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + ABS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 64.5 x 46 x 47.5 cm

Item # H2P-V909
Capacity: 400 ml / 14 oz.
Material: Double wall SS + PS
Qty per carton: 60 pcs
Carton dims: 72 x 44 x 46 cm

ELECTRIC MUGSELECTRIC MUGS


